Miedzynarodowe Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy w ptywaniu

Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Konkurencja 27
2011-12-03 - 11:15

Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

10 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz12

o

O©CoO~NOULr,WNE

STANCZYK, Olga
PRZYBYStLAWSKA, Aleksandra
GORECKA, Marta

BLOCKA, Agnieszka

POPIEL, Joanna

SPROSKA, MAGDALENA
TROJGO, Bogna

KIEC, Magdalena

POKRYWKA, KAROLINA
ZELECHOWSKA, Marysia

Seria2z12

©CoOoO~NOUM~,WNPEO

CIESLIKOWSKA, Zuzanna
ZEGNALEK, Helena
ZIEMIECKA, Ewa
PIECHOTA, PAULINA
DYJAKOWSKA, Maja
WILK, Weronika
PILARSKA, Zosia
NIESZPOREK, WIKTORIA
MYCAK, KATARZYNA
ADAMOWICZ, Maja

Seria3z12

©CoOoO~NOULr~,WNPEO

BOROWSKA, Beata
BAZYLKO, Joanna
ZIELINSKA, Julia
ROSINSKA, Julia
KONDRASIUK, Matgorzata
MIELNICZUK, Aleksandra
BERENT, Malgorzata
ZYLINSKA, Helena
NOWICKA, Iga
PRZYBYSZ, Karolina

Seria4z12

©CooOoO~NOULrdWNPEFO

NIEDZWIECKA, KATARZYNA
MAZUT, Klaudia
PEREIRA-MOJSA, Monika
STAROS, Sandra
TOMIALOWICZ, Karolina
SOLAK, Anna
WIECKOWSKA, ANNA
KOWALIK, Nina
POGORZELSKA, Inez
JANISZEWSKA, Dominika

Rok ur.
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Uks G-8 Bielany

MKS Wodnik Radom

UKS Wilanowa

Uks Pingwiny

Uks G-8 Bielany

MKS Zryw Opole

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks 190 £6dz

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Pingwiny

Uks Meduza Warszawa
Uks JAGIELLONKA
Uks 190 t.6dz

Uks G-8 Bielany

Mks Polonia Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks 190 t.6dz

MKS Zryw Opole

Uks JAGIELLONKA

UKS Wilanowa

Uks JAGIELLONKA

Uks Meduza Warszawa

Uks "Polonez"Wyszkdw

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
Mks Polonia Warszawa

UKS Wilanowa

Uks Meduza Warszawa

Uks "Polonez"Wyszkéw

Uks Pirania Targéwek

Uks 190 t.6dz

Mks Polonia Warszawa

Uks JAGIELLONKA

UKS Victoria Jozefow

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkéw
KP MZOS Plock

Uks G-8 Bielany

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
UKS Wilanowa

Mks Polonia Warszawa

2:20.00
2:17.90
2:15.48
2:15.00
2:10.00
2:12.12
2:15.15
2:16.00
2:18.78
2:20.00

2:26.32
2:25.00
2:22.77
2:21.77
2:20.00
2:20.67
2:22.00
2:23.77
2:26.00
2:26.63

2:30.43
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:28.60
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.83

2:33.77
2:33.40
2:32.00
2:31.72
2:31.56
2:31.67
2:32.00
2:33.40
2:33.72
2:34.00
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Warszawa, 2- - 3-12-2011

Konkurencja 27, Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

Seria5z12

CICHOCKA, Malwina
KEADOCZNA, JULIA
PODRAZKA, Zuzanna
ZARNOWSKA, Karolina
GRABOWSKA, Olga
WECLAWIAK, Irena
JAWORSKA, Marcelina
KOWALSKA, Iza
BERENT, Anna
SONTA, Magdalena

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

Seria6z12

DENIZIAK, Julia

TYSZKA, Wiktoria
AMBROZIAK, Ada
PEREIRA-MOJSA, Milena
PECYNA, Michalina
PARKOT, Hanna
ZBIKOWSKA, JOANNA
CIESLIKOWSKA, Gabriela
KACPRZYCKA, Weronika
ZADUMINSKA, WERONIKA

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

Seria7z12

MYRCHA, MARIA
KACHNIARZ, Magdalena
STASZCZYK, Natalia
ZAJAC, Aleksandra
DZIARSKA, tucja
WECLEWSKA, Anna
SZCZECH, Inez
KOSINSKA, Agata
CABAK, Olga
MAZURKIEWICZ, Basia

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

Seria8z12

SIWEK, Hania
SOBCZYK, Paulina
NADYBSKA, Natalia
SZPIL, Natalia
SADOCH, Nikola
SKWARSKA, Dominika
BRZOZKA, Zuzanna
CHWAST, Magdalena
KANTORSKA, Daria
ABRAMOWICZ, Julia

O©CoOo NS WNEFEO
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Uks Pirania Targéwek
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
ORKA Sochaczew

Mks Polonia Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow
UKS Wilanowa

GOSIR Piaseczno

UKS Wilanowa

UKS Wilanowa

MKS Wodnik Radom

UKS Wilanowa

Uks JAGIELLONKA

Uks JAGIELLONKA

Uks JAGIELLONKA

IKS Konstancin

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
Uks Delfin Legionowo

Uks Pingwiny

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa

UKS Wilanowa

IKS Konstancin

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow

Uks Pirania Targéwek

Mks Polonia Warszawa

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

UKS Wilanowa

Uks Orka Warszawa

SKSIT Glosator Krakéw

UKS Wilanowa

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Pingwiny

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
SKSIT Glosator Krakéw

UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
IKS Konstancin

2:37.66
2:37.00
2:36.73
2:35.20
2:34.20
2:34.77
2:35.75
2:36.99
2:37.51
2:39.00

2:42.00
2:41.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:39.88
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.12
2:41.00
2:42.00

2:49.00
2:45.42
2:44.32
2:43.49
2:42.30
2:43.22
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:46.70
2:49.88

2:54.00
2:51.50
2:50.30
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:51.20
2:54.00
2:54.88
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Seria9z12

CZARNECKA, Katarzyna
PIENKOSZ, Marta
SZALEWSKA, Maja
PACHOWSKA, Wiktoria
KUBIAK, Karolina

SUDAK, Zuzanna
FURMANSKA, Kalina
CIPORSKA, Katarzyna
WYSOKINSKA, Agnieszka
DYDYCZ, Maria

©CoOoO~NO O WNEO

Seria10z12

OTTO, Oliwia
LASKOWSKA, Natalia
CZAPSKA, Karolina
GOLEBIEWSKA, Dominika
KORZENIEWSKA, Natasza
PIPCZYNSKA, Kamila
PODGORSKA, Agnieszka
WISNIEWSKA, BARBARA
SZEWCZYK, Zuzanna
BIESIEKIERSKA, Julia

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNEPE

Seriallz12

OLEKSY, Aleksandra
JAGODZINSKA, Marta
BZDZIUCH, Réza
TRZCINSKA, Zuzanna
STOPCZYK, Dominika
BOROWSKA, Agnieszka
RUDNICKA, Ewa
BYLINIAK, Zuzanna
RUSZKE, Karolina
KUCA, Maria

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNEPR

Serial2z12

1 KOLAKOWSKA, Julia

2 MICHALSKA, Anna

3 KUC, Natalia

4 WOJICIK, Magdalena

5 MISIOLEK, Alicja

6 CHADZYNSKA, Magdalena
7 DABROWSKA, Oliwia

00
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00
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00
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99
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01
01
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01
96
00
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97
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Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Wilanowa

SKSIT Glosator Krakéw
Uks JAGIELLONKA
Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Orka Warszawa
IKS Konstancin

Mks Polonia Warszawa
Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS Wilanowa

Uks Pingwiny

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
UKS Victoria J6zefow

UKS Victoria J6zefow

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
Uks,,Zoliborz"Warszawa
Srodmiejski U.K.S.Polna Warszawa
UKS Wilanowa

GOSIR Piaseczno

UKS Wilanowa

RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj

Mks Polonia Warszawa

UKS Wilanowa

Mks Polonia Warszawa

UKS Victoria Jozefow

MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki

GOSIR Piaseczno

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa

3:00.00
3:00.00
2:57.80
2:56.00
2:55.00
2:55.90
2:57.44
2:58.32
3:00.00
3:00.01

3:07.80
3:06.27
3:05.00
3:02.56
3:00.17
3:01.05
3:03.19
3:05.00
3:07.20
3:10.00

3:28.00
3:24.13
3:15.00
3:11.00
3:15.00
3:20.25
3:25.00
3:30.00
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